Malaysia (Penang) - Outbound to West Mediterranean
Asia-Europe-Mediterranean (AEM)
CY
1700HRS
SINAR BITUNG 604S PEN-SBT-604 S 29-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul CMA CGM CALLISTO 221MEW WM2-CLO-221-W 3-Aug 27-Aug 25-Aug 24-Aug 22-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 605S PEN-SBT-605 S 5-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug OOCL EGYPT 007W WM2-OEP-007-W 10-Aug 3-Sep 1-Sep 31-Aug 29-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 606S PEN-SBT-606 S 12-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug CMA CGM ANDROMEDA225MEW WM2-CDM-225-W 17-Aug 10-Sep 8-Sep 7-Sep 5-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 607S PEN-SBT-607 S 19-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug CMA CGM LIBRA 227MEW WM2-MGL-227-W 24-Aug 17-Sep 15-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 608S PEN-SBT-608 S 26-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug CMA CGM TITAN 229MEW WM2-GTI-229-W 31-Aug 24-Sep 22-Sep 21-Sep 19-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 609S PEN-SBT-609 S 2-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep CMA CGM CASSIOPEIA231MEW WM2-GCS-231-W 7-Sep 1-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep 26-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 610S PEN-SBT-610 S 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep CMA CGM MUSCA 233MEW WM2-MUS-233-W 14-Sep 8-Oct 6-Oct 5-Oct 3-Oct
SINAR BITUNG 611S PEN-SBT-611 S 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep CMA CGM VELA 235MEW WM2-GMV-235-W 21-Sep 15-Oct 13-Oct 12-Oct 10-Oct
SINAR BITUNG 612S PEN-SBT-612 S 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep OOCL BRUSSELS 023W WM2-OBS-023-W 28-Sep 22-Oct 20-Oct 19-Oct 17-Oct
Transhipment Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETA)
SIN
(ETA)